

10 Ports Switch with 8 Gigabit PoE Ports & 2 SFP Gigabit Uplink Ports

HV-X802-PS-FG-S210 Ports Switch with 8 Gigabit PoE Ports & 2 SFP Gigabit





Features

8, 1000Mbps; RJ45 ports; Max. 30W Output of Single PoE Port, 2 x 1000Mbps RJ45 ports 2 x 1000Mbps SFP Port

Supports IEEE802.3i/802.3u/802.3x/802.3af/802.3ab/ IEEE 802.3z

Transmission Distance: default: 0-100m

Easy and safe installation

Specification are subject to change without notice. Hawk Vision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary.

All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Security Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.



Technical Specification HV-X802-PS-FG-S2



Model No.	HV-X802-PS-FG-S2
Uplink Ports	2 x 1000Mbps RJ45 ports + 2 x 1000Mbps SFP ports
Network Standard	IEEE802.3i/802.3u/802.3x/802.3af/802.3ab/ IEEE 802
Switch Capacity	24Gbps Full duplex
Packet Forwarding Rate	1.488Mpps/port
PoE Ports	8, 1000Mbps; RJ45 ports; Max. 30W Output of Single PoE Port
Network Ports	10 port
Transmission Distance	0-100m/1000Mbps or Port 7 -8 Max. 250m/10Mbps via Cat.5e or more under Extend mode
MAC Address List	2k
PoE Feature	All ports support MDI/MDI
PoE Standard	IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
PoE watchdog	Supported
PoE Power Supply	1/2(+),3/6(-)
Ethernet Port Light	Green light off: Link is disconnected
	Green light on: Link is connected
	Green light flash: Data Transmitting
Surge Protection	Common mode/RJ45 port: 4KV
	Differential mode/RJ45 port: 2KV
	Common mode/Power board: 2K
	Differential mode/Power board: 2KV
PoE Power Budget	96W
Forwarding Mode	Store -and-forward
Power Source	Input: 100 -240V AC, 50/60Hz, Bult -in Power Supply
Operating Temperature	-10°C ~50°C
Power Consumption	<5W
Feature	Specification
LEDs Indicator	Light on: Power On
	Light off: No Power
Storage Temperature	-40°C ~70°C
ESD	Air discharge: 8KV
	Contact discharge: 6KV
Humidity	10%-95%, non -condensing
Dimensions	220 x 161 x 44 mm
Color	Black
Weight	0.95 Kg (without packaging)

Specification are subject to change without notice. Hawk Vision is a registered trademark of AAA Security Solutions and its Overseas Subsidiary. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©Copyright 2020 AAA Security Solutions. All rights reserved. Released 10/2020.